Product data sheet

TXA206B

Y

TXA206B

Output 6 -fold 10A

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Bus system

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Connectivity

Bus system radio frequent

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue

Power
Max. power with electronic transfo.

Total power loss under IN

Fluorescent bulbs control

Max. power fluo. duo lamp comp. series

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Connection
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Type of contacts

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

EIB

yes

No

230V

1000 W

5W

15x36 W

1200 W

0,75/ 2,5mm?
0,75/ 2.5mm?

6NO

0...45 °C



