## Product data sheet TXA206B





TXA206B

## Output 6 -fold 10A

**Technical characteristics** 

Architecture	
Bus system	EIB
Controls and indicators	
Indicator lamp	yes
Connectivity	
Bus system radio frequent	No
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Power	
Max. power with electronic transfo.	1000 W
Total power loss under IN	5 W
Fluorescent bulbs control	
Max. power fluo. duo lamp comp. series	15 × 36 W
Incandescent bulbs control	
Max. power with incandescent lamps	1200 W
Connection	
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor	0,75 / 2,5mm²
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable	0,75 / 2.5mm²
Type of connection	quick connect
Type of contacts	6NO
Use conditions	
Operating temperature	045 °C